
14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:03

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POPOV Issa PUNCH NANCY (CO) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOULAKAAB Fares MULHOUSE JUDO (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

RAMONNET Maxime SAMOURAI CLUB (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DE SAINT GERMAIN Theophile JCO (CM) 1 X
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LEMOINE Eliot JUDOTAISO GREUX (VB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)
2 20 1

HENRION PETOT Mathis CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JACQUELIN Theo S.O.MARNAIS (CV) 1
01 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

DUMANOIS Mahe JC SPINCOURT (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

EL AMROUSSI Souleymane ASPTT STRASBOUR (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (34 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:03

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KASPER Marceau COURTISOLS (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

01 -2 (1)
1 10 2

SCHERER Johan J.C BRIEY (CO) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

01 -1 (0)
2 20 1

MOIO Sacha SUC (CV) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

ANDRE Justin JCSA / DA (CV) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

FERRAND Elliott JC SHINSEI (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (34 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

34 kg
10 Judokas

1. POPOV Issa PUNCH NANCY - LOR

2.
DE SAINT GERMAIN
Theophile

JCO - ALS

3. ANDRE Justin JCSA / DA - LOR

3. JACQUELIN Theo S.O.MARNAIS - CHA

5. LEMOINE Eliot
JUDOTAISO GREUX -
LOR

6. BOULAKAAB Fares MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

7. FERRAND Elliott JC SHINSEI - ALS

7. DUMANOIS Mahe JC SPINCOURT - LOR

POPOV I.
 02 -2 (2) / 00-0 (0)

 

CO J.C BRIEY - LORSCHERER Johan
SCHERER J.

 

DE SAINT GERMAIN T.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DE SAINT GERMAIN T.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSBOULAKAAB Fares DE SAINT GERMAIN T.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CM JCO - ALSDE SAINT GERMAIN Theophile

   ---------------------- 
FERRAND E.

 

JACQUELIN T.
 11 -0 (0) / 01-1 (1)

CV JC SHINSEI - ALSFERRAND Elliott

   ---------------------- 
JACQUELIN T.

 
CV S.O.MARNAIS - CHAJACQUELIN Theo

CO PUNCH NANCY - LORPOPOV Issa
POPOV I.

 

POPOV I.
 10 -0 (3) / 00-0 (0)

POPOV I.
 02 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC SPINCOURT - LORDUMANOIS Mahe DUMANOIS M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV COURTISOLS - CHAKASPER Marceau

   ---------------------- 
LEMOINE E.

 

ANDRE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

VB JUDOTAISO GREUX - LORLEMOINE Eliot

   ---------------------- 
ANDRE J.

 
CV JCSA / DA - LORANDRE Justin

BOULAKAAB F.
 

BOULAKAAB F.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0) BOULAKAAB F.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1) ANDRE J.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SCHERER J.
  
 FERRAND E.

 FERRAND E.
 ANDRE J.

 
 
 DUMANOIS M.

 LEMOINE E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1) JACQUELIN T.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DUMANOIS M.
  
 LEMOINE E.

 LEMOINE E.
 JACQUELIN T.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:44:54
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18 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:25

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELMAHDI Rayanne MULHOUSE JUDO (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SALIHI Aymen JCSA / DA (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

COUROUSCE Axel JUDO CLUB VITRY (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZANELLA Emrick C.A. GORCY (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 20 1

BOUCHAREB Malik RIEDISHEIM ARTS (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

ALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur MULHOUSE JUDO (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TARUFFI Silas S.O.MARNAIS (CV) 1
01 -2 (3)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 1 2

HOLTZ Gabriel J.C WITTENHEIM (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

TAVLOUEV Sirajudin PUNCH NANCY (CO) 3
00 -1 (1)

00 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (38 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:25

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BORGES Anthony ARANI JUDO (BM) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DEVITT Adrien J.C.ST JULIEN M (CB) 2
01 -0 (2)

01 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

PELLETREAU Georges AMICAL CARTERET (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARTHELEMY Gabin JC CATTENOM ROD (CB) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

AMEUR Ibrahim ACS PEUGEOT MUL (VB) 2
02 -1 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

KIRSCHSTETTER Robin JCSA / DA (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHEEF Clement CORMONTREUIL (CB) 1
10 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

CITERNE Louenn JC.SAVERNE (CV) 2 X
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DACHEZ Valentin U S REHON JUDO (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (38 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

38 kg
12 Judokas

1. BELMAHDI Rayanne MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

2. TAVLOUEV Sirajudin PUNCH NANCY - LOR

3. DEVITT Adrien J.C.ST JULIEN M - LOR

3. ZANELLA Emrick C.A. GORCY - LOR

5. BORGES Anthony ARANI JUDO - ALS

6. AMEUR Ibrahim ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

7. TARUFFI Silas S.O.MARNAIS - CHA

7. CITERNE Louenn JC.SAVERNE - ALS

BELMAHDI R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB C.A. GORCY - LORZANELLA Emrick ZANELLA E.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

ZANELLA E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-M (0)

BELMAHDI R.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CV S.O.MARNAIS - CHATARUFFI Silas

CB CORMONTREUIL - CHAMICHEEF Clement
MICHEEF C.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC CATTENOM ROD - LORBARTHELEMY Gabin BORGES A.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BELMAHDI R.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

BM ARANI JUDO - ALSBORGES Anthony

   ---------------------- 
BELMAHDI R.

 
CB MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSBELMAHDI Rayanne

   ---------------------- 
DEVITT A.

 

DEVITT A.
 01 -2 (1) / 00-0 (0)

TAVLOUEV S.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CB J.C.ST JULIEN M - LORDEVITT Adrien

CV JC.SAVERNE - ALSCITERNE Louenn CITERNE L.
 00 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)CV RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALSBOUCHAREB Malik

VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSAMEUR Ibrahim AMEUR I.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-3 (1)

TAVLOUEV S.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JCSA / DA - LORSALIHI Aymen

CO PUNCH NANCY - LORTAVLOUEV Sirajudin
TAVLOUEV S.

 
   ---------------------- 

TARUFFI S.
 

TARUFFI S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0) BORGES A.

 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) DEVITT A.
 01 -2 (1) / 01-2 (0)

MICHEEF C.
  
 BORGES A.

 BORGES A.
 DEVITT A.

 
 
 CITERNE L.

 AMEUR I.
 11 -1 (1) / 00-3 (0) ZANELLA E.

 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)

CITERNE L.
  
 AMEUR I.

 AMEUR I.
 ZANELLA E.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:55:07
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19 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:53

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KESSAS Walid ESP 1893 JUDO (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PERRET Corentin JC LANGRES VING (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KHAMZATOV Denis JSC PAM (CM) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KASNI Medhi CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (1)
2 20 1

BEAUX Evan JUDO GUEBWILLER (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

NEDELEC Maxence J.C LUNEVILLE (CB) 3 X
01 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOREAU ROZOT Nathan DOJO DU SAULNOI (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

JACQUEMIN Temys JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

HIEBEL Etienne JCEVLAUTERBOURG (CV) 3 X
01 -1 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (42 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:30:53

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAWLAK Alex C.A. GORCY (CV) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

BOUZID Mohammed JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LUTZ Yoan JC.SAVERNE (CB) 3 X
00 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YALCINKAYA Fatih AM COLMAR (CV) 1
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DESCHAMPS Raphael SLO JUDO B. (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

OUASSOU Walid DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

AZMANI Kamil OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

DIAS Luca J.C.ST JULIEN M (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

TARUFFI Beryl S.O.MARNAIS (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

DEGRASSE Leny JC.SAVERNE (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 7 (42 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

42 kg
14 Judokas

1. KHAMZATOV Denis JSC PAM - LOR

2. AZMANI Kamil OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

3. MOREAU ROZOT Nathan DOJO DU SAULNOI - LOR

3. KESSAS Walid ESP 1893 JUDO - ALS

5. YALCINKAYA Fatih AM COLMAR - ALS

6. PAWLAK Alex C.A. GORCY - LOR

7. OUASSOU Walid DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

7. DIAS Luca J.C.ST JULIEN M - LOR

KHAMZATOV D.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB J.C.ST JULIEN M - LORDIAS Luca PAWLAK A.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

PAWLAK A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KHAMZATOV D.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV C.A. GORCY - LORPAWLAK Alex

CV JC.SAVERNE - ALSDEGRASSE Leny
DEGRASSE L.

 
   ---------------------- 

CO CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHAKASNI Medhi KASNI M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KHAMZATOV D.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CV JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALSHIEBEL Etienne

CV AM COLMAR - ALSYALCINKAYA Fatih KHAMZATOV D.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM JSC PAM - LORKHAMZATOV Denis

CB OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHAAZMANI Kamil
AZMANI K.

 

AZMANI K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

AZMANI K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV S.O.MARNAIS - CHATARUFFI Beryl OUASSOU W.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOROUASSOU Walid

CM DOJO DU SAULNOI - LORMOREAU ROZOT Nathan MOREAU ROZOT N.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KESSAS W.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB J.C LUNEVILLE - LORNEDELEC Maxence

CB JC.SAVERNE - ALSLUTZ Yoan KESSAS W.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSKESSAS Walid

DIAS L.
 

DIAS L.
 01 -0 (2) / 01-1 (2) YALCINKAYA F.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) KESSAS W.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DEGRASSE L.
 YALCINKAYA F.
 

YALCINKAYA F.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)KASNI M.

 KESSAS W.
 

 
 OUASSOU W.

 MOREAU ROZOT N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MOREAU ROZOT N.

 00 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

OUASSOU W.
 LUTZ Y.
 

MOREAU ROZOT N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)MOREAU ROZOT N.

 PAWLAK A.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:58:01
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:31:31

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OSIPYAN Grigory SCAM L HOPITAL (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

ABBES Nael ASPTT CHALONS E (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MARTIN Boece DOJO ALTKIRCH (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre AJBA (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FRANCOIS Jules JC FAULQUEMONT (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MENISSIER Tanguy JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRAS Paul OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

THIL Alexandre JCSA / DA (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

GENY Tristan JUDO RIXHEIM (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (46 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:31:31

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUTTER Thibaut JC MONTOIS LA M (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DE VIVEIROS Noa J.C.WINTZENHEIM (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

TORDO Maxence J.C.OTTANGEOIS (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARECHAL Yanis J.C WITTENHEIM (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HEBIRI Yassine BAN ST MARTIN (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MESSAST Amine KANO HUNINGUE (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (46 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

46 kg
10 Judokas

1. MARECHAL Yanis J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

2. HEBIRI Yassine BAN ST MARTIN - LOR

3. BOUTTER Thibaut JC MONTOIS LA M - LOR

3. MTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre AJBA - ALS

5. OSIPYAN Grigory SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR

6. GRAS Paul OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

7. THIL Alexandre JCSA / DA - LOR

7. FRANCOIS Jules JC FAULQUEMONT - LOR

MARECHAL Y.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
MARECHAL Y.

 

MARECHAL Y.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

MARECHAL Y.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0)

CB J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSMARECHAL Yanis

   ---------------------- 
MTCHEDLICHVILI D.

 
CB AJBA - ALSMTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre

CV J.C.OTTANGEOIS - LORTORDO Maxence THIL A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OSIPYAN G.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CM JCSA / DA - LORTHIL Alexandre

CB SCAM L HOPITAL - LOROSIPYAN Grigory
OSIPYAN G.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB BAN ST MARTIN - LORHEBIRI Yassine HEBIRI Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

HEBIRI Y.
 10 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)

HEBIRI Y.
 11 -2 (2) / 00-0 (0)

CV DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSMARTIN Boece

CB JC MONTOIS LA M - LORBOUTTER Thibaut
BOUTTER T.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
GRAS P.

 

GRAS P.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (2)

CV OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHAGRAS Paul

   ---------------------- 
FRANCOIS J.

 
CB JC FAULQUEMONT - LORFRANCOIS Jules

 
 MTCHEDLICHVILI D.

 MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-3 (0) MTCHEDLICHVILI D.

 10 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)

MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
  
 THIL A.

 THIL A.
 GRAS P.

 
MARTIN B.

 
BOUTTER T.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BOUTTER T.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BOUTTER T.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

BOUTTER T.
  
 FRANCOIS J.

 FRANCOIS J.
 OSIPYAN G.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:32:13
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:31:56

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOBLED Nael AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DIEBOLD Tom CO REMILLY JUDO (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PANDOLFO Gabriel CORMONTREUIL (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANIEV Rizvan JSC PAM (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

TZAVELIDZE Nugzari ASPTT STRASBOUR (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -X (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHABOCHE Arthur US TARDENOISE (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -X (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

QUINART Martin J C JUNIVILLE (CV) 1
01 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)
2 11 1

KRUGLER CHAFFAUT Noah JUDO CLUB MIFUN (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LAFORGE Mael JC 88 CHARMES (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (50 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 13/31 



15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 13:31:56

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AZZAOUI Rayan OLYMPIQUE C TRO (OV) 1
01 -0 (4)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 1 3

TUAILLON Gaspard JC HAGUENAU (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -H
(0)

1 10 1

GUITTARD Timothe METZ JUDO (CB) 3
11 -0 (2)

00 -3 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENABDELLAH Yassine DOJO LEXEEN (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

BOUABSA Amine KINGERSHEIM JJC (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

COQUIN Gustave JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 3
02 -1 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (50 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 14/31 



Minime

50 kg
10 Judokas

1. GOBLED Nael AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALS

2. DIEBOLD Tom CO REMILLY JUDO - LOR

3. COQUIN Gustave JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

3. QUINART Martin J C JUNIVILLE - CHA

5. TZAVELIDZE Nugzari ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALS

6. GUITTARD Timothe METZ JUDO - LOR

7. LAFORGE Mael JC 88 CHARMES - LOR

7. TUAILLON Gaspard JC HAGUENAU - ALS

GOBLED N.
 02 -1 (2) / 00-0 (2)

 

   ---------------------- 
QUINART M.

 

GOBLED N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

GOBLED N.
 11 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CV J C JUNIVILLE - CHAQUINART Martin

CB US TARDENOISE - CHACHABOCHE Arthur GOBLED N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALSGOBLED Nael

   ---------------------- 
TUAILLON G.

 

COQUIN G.
 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC HAGUENAU - ALSTUAILLON Gaspard

   ---------------------- 
COQUIN G.

 
CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHACOQUIN Gustave

CB JC 88 CHARMES - LORLAFORGE Mael LAFORGE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DIEBOLD T.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

DIEBOLD T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CV DOJO LEXEEN - LORBENABDELLAH Yassine

CB CO REMILLY JUDO - LORDIEBOLD Tom
DIEBOLD T.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
TZAVELIDZE N.

 

TZAVELIDZE N.
 02 -2 (0) / 01-2 (0)

CO ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALSTZAVELIDZE Nugzari

   ---------------------- 
GUITTARD T.

 
CB METZ JUDO - LORGUITTARD Timothe

CHABOCHE A.
 

QUINART M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) QUINART M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-M (0) QUINART M.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (2)

QUINART M.
  
 TUAILLON G.

 TUAILLON G.
 TZAVELIDZE N.

 
 
 LAFORGE M.

 GUITTARD T.
 02 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0) COQUIN G.

 02 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LAFORGE M.
  
 GUITTARD T.

 GUITTARD T.
 COQUIN G.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 14:41:04
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16 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:29:24

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SURGET Louis JGC PIERREPONT (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

HOLMENSCHLAGER Evan JC ROSHEIM (CM) 2 X
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 2 3

LE BAIL Ethan JC MONTOIS LA M (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WITTMANN Chris ALSACENORDJUDO (CB) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

CUEILLE TRINQUIER Tom JUDO CLUB VERNY (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DUBOIS Lucas JC COUVROT (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROYER THUNIN Matheo DOJO ST MARTIN (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LUENGO Zuley Junior ASPTT METZ JUDO (CO) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

LEFRANCOIS Benjamin JUDO CLUB KAYSE (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (55 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:29:24

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOUIS Nateo J C JUNIVILLE (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LUSTAC Ismael J.C.ST JULIEN M (CB) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUABSA Sadjid KINGERSHEIM JJC (OV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

HIEBEL Benoit JCEVLAUTERBOURG (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

REIMERS Eythan JC SPINCOURT (CB) 2
10 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

DIEM Louis J.C. SAINT DIE (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 1

DUMAY Arthur US TARDENOISE (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (55 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

55 kg
12 Judokas

1. WITTMANN Chris ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

2. LE BAIL Ethan JC MONTOIS LA M - LOR

3. LUSTAC Ismael J.C.ST JULIEN M - LOR

3. CUEILLE TRINQUIER Tom JUDO CLUB VERNY - LOR

5. REIMERS Eythan JC SPINCOURT - LOR

6. SURGET Louis JGC PIERREPONT - LOR

7. LUENGO Zuley Junior ASPTT METZ JUDO - LOR

7. ROYER THUNIN Matheo DOJO ST MARTIN - CHA

WITTMANN C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALSHIEBEL Benoit CUEILLE TRINQUIER T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LE BAIL E.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

LE BAIL E.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-1 (1)

CM JUDO CLUB VERNY - LORCUEILLE TRINQUIER Tom

CV JC MONTOIS LA M - LORLE BAIL Ethan
LE BAIL E.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB J.C. SAINT DIE - LORDIEM Louis LUENGO Z.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0)

LUSTAC I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO ASPTT METZ JUDO - LORLUENGO Zuley Junior

CB J.C.ST JULIEN M - LORLUSTAC Ismael
LUSTAC I.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM JGC PIERREPONT - LORSURGET Louis SURGET L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SURGET L.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (2)

WITTMANN C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV KINGERSHEIM JJC - ALSBOUABSA Sadjid

CV DOJO ST MARTIN - CHAROYER THUNIN Matheo
ROYER THUNIN M.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM US TARDENOISE - CHADUMAY Arthur WITTMANN C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

WITTMANN C.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CB ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSWITTMANN Chris

CB JC SPINCOURT - LORREIMERS Eythan
REIMERS E.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 CUEILLE TRINQUIER T.

 CUEILLE TRINQUIER T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) CUEILLE TRINQUIER T.

 11 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CUEILLE TRINQUIER T.
  
 LUENGO Z.

 LUENGO Z.
 SURGET L.

 
BOUABSA S.

 
ROYER THUNIN M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-M (0) REIMERS E.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0) LUSTAC I.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

ROYER THUNIN M.
 DUMAY A.
 

REIMERS E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)REIMERS E.

 LUSTAC I.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:39:20
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20 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:30:23

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEUNIER Quentin MERLEBACH JUDO (OV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

01 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

FRANCOIS Yann DOJO ST MARTIN (CO) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)
1 10 2

BAUER Nicolas J.C.SIERENTZ (OV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURULI Iuri DOJO REMOIS (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

RICHTER Thomas MERLEBACH JUDO (CB) 2
10 -0 (2)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

KVITIA Andria JUDOLINGOLSHEIM (CO) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERNAOUI Aslane Yahya MULHOUSE JUDO (CO) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

MOUTON Luca J C JUNIVILLE (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

STERN Amine JCSA / DA (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (60 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:30:23

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAY Arthur CLUB J.VALLEE L (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

HOXHAL Abdullah CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

JECKO Romain J.C WITTENHEIM (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CABRERA Yvann JC BAR SUR AUBE (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

PROFAULT Maxime AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CV) 2
10 -2 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

OSMANGULYAN Narek PUNCH NANCY (OV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TSINTSAEV Djamal ARANI JUDO (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PETTINI Matteo JC COUVROT (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

GODONNIER Julien CS CHALINDREY (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (60 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:30:23

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

LAAMIRI Adam CERCLE AUBOIS A (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

HEYOB Tom J.C.NEUFCHATEAU (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 7  (60 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

60 kg
14 Judokas

1. BERNAOUI Aslane Yahya MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

2. STERN Amine JCSA / DA - LOR

3. TSINTSAEV Djamal ARANI JUDO - ALS

3. KVITIA Andria JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALS

5. JECKO Romain J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

6. RICHTER Thomas MERLEBACH JUDO - LOR

7. FRANCOIS Yann DOJO ST MARTIN - CHA

7. MEUNIER Quentin MERLEBACH JUDO - LOR

BERNAOUI A.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB CS CHALINDREY - CHAGODONNIER Julien BERNAOUI A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BERNAOUI A.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

BERNAOUI A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSBERNAOUI Aslane Yahya

OV PUNCH NANCY - LOROSMANGULYAN Narek JECKO R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSJECKO Romain

CB MERLEBACH JUDO - LORRICHTER Thomas
RICHTER T.

 

RICHTER T.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-M (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - LORHEYOB Tom FRANCOIS Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO DOJO ST MARTIN - CHAFRANCOIS Yann

OV MERLEBACH JUDO - LORMEUNIER Quentin MEUNIER Q.
 02 -0 (3) / 00-0 (1)

STERN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

STERN A.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-3 (0)

CM CLUB J.VALLEE L - LORFAY Arthur

   ---------------------- 
STERN A.

 
CV JCSA / DA - LORSTERN Amine

CB CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHALAAMIRI Adam PROFAULT M.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

KVITIA A.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

CV AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALSPROFAULT Maxime

CO JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALSKVITIA Andria KVITIA A.
 02 -2 (1) / 00-1 (0)CB ARANI JUDO - ALSTSINTSAEV Djamal

GODONNIER J.
 

JECKO R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) JECKO R.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0) KVITIA A.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

JECKO R.
  
 FRANCOIS Y.

 FRANCOIS Y.
 KVITIA A.

 
 
 MEUNIER Q.

 TSINTSAEV D.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1) TSINTSAEV D.

 02 -2 (1) / 00-2 (0)

MEUNIER Q.
 TSINTSAEV D.
 

TSINTSAEV D.
 00 -2 (0) / 00-2 (0)PROFAULT M.

 RICHTER T.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 17:00:07
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12 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:31:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NONNENMACHER Antoine JC.SAVERNE (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HUMBERT CARTER Tymael JUDO WASSEYEN (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HAKAN Efe AJC SEREMANGE (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PANTIGNY Bastien ETIVAL CLAIREFO (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PUREVGONTCHIG Bayar J.C WITTENHEIM (CO) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
1 10 2

BOUSSIRON Maxence KRAUTERGERSHEIM (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUYOT Arthur JC CHAUMONT (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

RITTER Noa AJBA (CB) 2
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DELEUZE Pierre Louis PUNCH NANCY (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (66 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)

 23/31 



12 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:31:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NONO Bryan HEINING JUDO CL (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 20 1

NEUMULLER Sohan JC ROTHBACH (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LAMBERT Noam JC FAULQUEMONT (CB) 3 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (66 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

66 kg
8 Judokas

1. PANTIGNY Bastien ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR

2. NONO Bryan HEINING JUDO CL - LOR

3. NONNENMACHER Antoine JC.SAVERNE - ALS

4. DELEUZE Pierre Louis PUNCH NANCY - LOR

5. PUREVGONTCHIG Bayar J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

6. HAKAN Efe AJC SEREMANGE - LOR

7. LAMBERT Noam JC FAULQUEMONT - LOR

7. RITTER Noa AJBA - ALS

PANTIGNY B.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM AJC SEREMANGE - LORHAKAN Efe PANTIGNY B.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PANTIGNY B.
 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

CB ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LORPANTIGNY Bastien

CB JC FAULQUEMONT - LORLAMBERT Noam DELEUZE P.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CV PUNCH NANCY - LORDELEUZE Pierre Louis

CB AJBA - ALSRITTER Noa NONNENMACHER A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

NONO B.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CB JC.SAVERNE - ALSNONNENMACHER Antoine

CB HEINING JUDO CL - LORNONO Bryan NONO B.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)CO J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSPUREVGONTCHIG Bayar

HAKAN E.
 

HAKAN E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) NONNENMACHER A.

 11 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0)
LAMBERT N.

 
NONNENMACHER A.

 

RITTER N.
 

PUREVGONTCHIG B.
 11 -2 (0) / 00-3 (0) DELEUZE P.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)
PUREVGONTCHIG B.

 
DELEUZE P.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 17:03:38
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:31:55

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NOEL Gauthier JUDO CLUB VERNY (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BENSACI Yanis JUDOLINGOLSHEIM (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MENTREL PORRAS Samy JJC CH MEZ (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MULLER Yann J.C WITTENHEIM (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BEHM Guillaume JUDO CLUB JARNY (OV) 2 X
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

CHAPRON Romain JUDO CLUB ST DI (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REUTENAUER Yohann AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

OUHBAL JACQUEMIN Zyad J.C LUNEVILLE (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LENNUYEUX Leo JC MONTOIS LA M (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:31:55

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BOUCHER BONNEFOIS Anthonin METZ JUDO (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

RABENSTEIN Yanis JC ROTHBACH (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

DENAY Thyam MERLEBACH JUDO (VB) 1 X 0 0 2

LATT Ylan JCEVLAUTERBOURG (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

73 kg
10 Judokas

1. NOEL Gauthier
JUDO CLUB VERNY -
LOR

2. MULLER Yann J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

3. DENAY Thyam
MERLEBACH JUDO -
LOR

3. LENNUYEUX Leo
JC MONTOIS LA M -
LOR

5.
BOUCHER BONNEFOIS
Anthonin

METZ JUDO - LOR

6. REUTENAUER Yohann
AM GEISPOLSHEIM -
ALS

7. BEHM Guillaume
JUDO CLUB JARNY -
LOR

7. LATT Ylan
JCEVLAUTERBOURG -
ALS

NOEL G.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
BEHM G.

 

NOEL G.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

NOEL G.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV JUDO CLUB JARNY - LORBEHM Guillaume

   ---------------------- 
NOEL G.

 
CM JUDO CLUB VERNY - LORNOEL Gauthier

CV JC ROTHBACH - ALSRABENSTEIN Yanis DENAY T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LENNUYEUX L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

VB MERLEBACH JUDO - LORDENAY Thyam

CB JC MONTOIS LA M - LORLENNUYEUX Leo
LENNUYEUX L.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSMULLER Yann
MULLER Y.

 

MULLER Y.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

MULLER Y.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALSREUTENAUER Yohann REUTENAUER Y.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB JJC CH MEZ - CHAMENTREL PORRAS Samy

   ---------------------- 
BOUCHER BONNEFOIS A.

 

BOUCHER BONNEFOIS A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB METZ JUDO - LORBOUCHER BONNEFOIS Anthonin

CB JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALSLATT Ylan
LATT Y.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 BEHM G.

 DENAY T.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) DENAY T.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BEHM G.
  
 DENAY T.

 DENAY T.
 BOUCHER BONNEFOIS A.

 
 
 REUTENAUER Y.

 REUTENAUER Y.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0) LENNUYEUX L.

 01 -0 (1) / 01-2 (0)

REUTENAUER Y.
  
 LATT Y.

 LATT Y.
 LENNUYEUX L.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:32:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CARPENTIER Dorian JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 1
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

KUNTZMANN Ewan J.C WITTENHEIM (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

RIMLINGER Fantin DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHILLA Walid J.C BRIEY (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BITSI Jeremie JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

EL AMROUSSI Amine RACING CLUB STR (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIAGAN Noham ARANI JUDO (CB) 1
11 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

MOUMNASSI Elyass J.C BRIEY (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

GALLICIA Nathan JC HOMBOURG-HT (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (+73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (+73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 15:32:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

STAGNO Evan MERLEBACH JUDO (OV) 1 X 0 1 2

RAVAZ Gabriel SUC (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (+73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

+73 kg
8 Judokas

1. CARPENTIER Dorian JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

2. GALLICIA Nathan JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

3. CHILLA Walid J.C BRIEY - LOR

3. FIAGAN Noham ARANI JUDO - ALS

5. STAGNO Evan MERLEBACH JUDO - LOR

6. KUNTZMANN Ewan J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

7. RAVAZ Gabriel SUC - ALS

7. EL AMROUSSI Amine RACING CLUB STR - ALS

CARPENTIER D.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CV J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSKUNTZMANN Ewan CHILLA W.
 11 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

GALLICIA N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CV J.C BRIEY - LORCHILLA Walid

CB SUC - ALSRAVAZ Gabriel GALLICIA N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORGALLICIA Nathan

CV RACING CLUB STR - ALSEL AMROUSSI Amine FIAGAN N.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

CARPENTIER D.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (1)

CB ARANI JUDO - ALSFIAGAN Noham

OV MERLEBACH JUDO - LORSTAGNO Evan CARPENTIER D.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)BM JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHACARPENTIER Dorian

KUNTZMANN E.
 

KUNTZMANN E.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0) FIAGAN N.

 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)
RAVAZ G.

 
FIAGAN N.

 

EL AMROUSSI A.
 

STAGNO E.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1) CHILLA W.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0)
STAGNO E.

 
CHILLA W.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 16:46:27

 31/31 


